/— 0.400 [10.10]

0.984 [25.00]

LOGO AREA
(IF APPLICABLE>

1.692 [42.98]

Evj

)

I
1.217 [30.91].‘

$0.310 [7.871]
$0.280 [7.11]

$0.254 [6.43]
r /—¢0.810 [5.331]

[)

$0.350 [8.89] ‘\

—

a—

iy
— -
_—
— -
- —
— -
‘iﬁ
I~
-

-

e
Ll

Ly
ey

.
u
s

JACKET INSERT TREE
QTY: 1

0.640 [16.25]

REVISIONS
ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A ECN 0607 10-AUG-06
B ECN 0758 19-NOV-14
C ECN 0817 27-SEP-20
D ECN 0845 19-FEB-24

> COVER HALVES

SLOT HEAD
(TOP VIEW)
PHILLIPS HEAD@
(TOP VIEW)
E#Af—m X 7/16” FILLSTER HEAD MACHINE SCREW
MATERIAL — STEEL

o \mA

FINISH — BRIGHT ZINC
QTY: 2 EACH

#4—-40 #2 BLANK HEX NUT
MATERIAL — STEEL

FINISH — BRIGHT ZINC
QTY: 2 EACH

#4—40 X 1/2" FILLISTER HEAD CAPTIVE SCREW
MATERIAL — STEEL

FINISH — BRIGHT ZINC

QTY: 2 EACH

B
FILLISTER HEAD CAPTIVE SCREW
THREAD LENGTH HEAD

o B STYLE MATERIAL PLATING
#4-40 UNC 1/2 INCH sSLaT COLD ROLL STEEL ZINC
#4-40 UNC 7/16 INCH SLaT COLD ROLL STEEL ZINC
M2.5 X .45MM | 12,7 MM sLOT LOW CARBON STEEL ZINC
M2.6 X .45MM | 12.7 MM sSLOT LOW CARBON STEEL ZINC
M3 X .5MM 12.7 MM sSLOT LOW CARBON STEEL ZINC
#4-40 UNC 1/2 INCH PHILLIPS |LOW CARBON STEEL ZINC

CONNECTOR COVER:

1.MATERIAL: THERMOPLASTIC UL94V-0
2.COLOR: BLACK

3.DIMENSIONS: INCHES EMM]
4. TOLERANCE: +0.015 [0.381]

JACKET INSERT TREE

1.MATERIAL: POLYPROPYLENE HOMOPOLYMER
2.COLOR: BLACK

3.DIMENSIONS: INCHES EMM]
4.TOLERANCE: £0.010 [0.254]

#4 SADDLE WASHER
MATERIAL — STEEL
FINISH — BRIGHT ZINC
QTY: 2 EACH

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN
INCHES (MM)

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF
NORTHERN TECHNOLOGIES AND SHOULD
NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT NORTHERN
TECHNDLOGIES WRITTEN PERMISSION.

Northern
Technologies

2. DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL

PART NUMBER SEE PART NUMBER INFORMATION

DRAWN DESCRIPTION CPP 09 STR EXIT TWO PIECE PLASTIC COVER
JSD 27—APR—05
CHECKED SIZE | CODE DWG NO. REV
SCN 27-APR-05 | B 200_122 0002—200—122 D
ISSUED
01-SEP—05 |[SCALE 1:1 SHEET 1 OF 2




BLACK - PART NUMBER ORDER INFORMATION

PART# WITH #4-40 X 1/2" MATING SCREWS (SLOT HEAD) SUPPLIED
A30E300004 NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E301004 NORTECH LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E300104 COVER BOTTOM BULK
C88E300004 NO LOGO PACKAGED
C88E301004 NORTECH LOGO PACKAGED
PART# WITH #4-40 X 7/16" MATING SCREWS (SLOT HEAD) SUPPLIED
A30E3000041 NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E3010041 NORTECH LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E300104 COVER BOTTOM BULK
C88E3000041 NO LOGO PACKAGED
C88E3010041 NORTECH LOGO PACKAGED
PART# WITH M2.5 X 12.7MM MATING SCREWS (SLOT HEAD) SUPPLIED
A30E300004M25S NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E301004M25S NORTECH LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E300104 COVER BOTTOM BULK
C88E300004M25S NO LOGO PACKAGED
C88E301004M25S NORTECH LOGO PACKAGED
PART# WITH M2.6 X 12.7MM MATING SCREWS (SLOT HEAD) SUPPLIED
A30E300004M26S NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E301004M26S NORTECH LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E300104 COVER BOTTOM BULK
C88E300004M26S NO LOGO PACKAGED
C88E301004M26S NORTECH LOGO PACKAGED
PART# WITH M3 X 12.7MM MATING SCREWS (SLOT HEAD) SUPPLIED
A30E300004M3S NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E301004M3S NORTECH LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E300104 COVER BOTTOM BULK
C88E300004M3S NO LOGO PACKAGED
C88E301004M3S NORTECH LOGO PACKAGED
PART# WITH #4-40 X 1/2" MATING SCREWS (PHILLIPS HEAD) SUPPLIED
A30E300004PS NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E301004PS NORTECH LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E300104 COVER BOTTOM BULK
C88E300004PS NO LOGO PACKAGED
C88E301004PS NORTECH LOGO PACKAGED

\QRAY - THESE PARTS ARE DISCONTINUED

kaT# WITH #4-40 X 1/2" MATING SCREWS (SLOT HEAD) SUPPLIED /
ABOE\SQOOOS NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK /
AsoEso}v\os NORTECH LOGO COVER TOP BULK

A30E3001c}5\ COVER BOTTOM BULK /

C88E300005 \

NO LOGO

C88E301005 \

NORTECH LOGO

\

PART# \

WITH #4-40 X 7/16" MATING SCREWS (SLOT HEAD)

A30E3000051 NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK
A30E3010051 NQRTECH LOGO COVERI[TOP| [ <_\ _ / BULK
A30E300105 CO\‘%R BOTTOM ] __ \> __ / BULK
C88E3000051 NO LO\S\O / PACKAGED
C88E3010051 NORTECh\LOGO / PACKAGED
\ N AN T /
PART# WITH M2.5 X l%\(MM Mm'(NC#SQ?EV@SLOT HF/AD) SUPPLIED
A30E300005M25S NO LOGO COVER\\OP I I / BULK
A30E301005M25S NORTECH LOGO CO&R TOP / BULK
A30E300105 COVER BOTTOM _ BULK
C88E300005M25S NO LOGO \ \( —g/— T) \ PACKAGED
C88E301005M25S NORTECH LOGO N~ _71/ - ~ PACKAGED
/\
PART# WITH M2.6 X 12.7MM MATII\%/SCRI%\%S (SLOT HEAD) SUPPLIED
A30E300005M26S NO LOGO COVER TOP //\ D 3‘__ BULK
A30E301005M26S NORTECH LOGO CO\;E/R"EI A‘ BULK
A30E300105 COVER BOTTOM BULK
C88E300005M26S N LDG6<\ V\ | PACKAGED
C88E301005M26S —IJOR“ECN'%—/ E— - \ ~ 'PA)CKAGED
/ \

PART# WITH W(x 12.7MM MATING SCREWS (SLOT HEAD) \ SUPPLIED
A30E300005M3S NO },éGO COVER TOP \ BULK
A30E301005M3S l\y{RTECH LOGO COVER TOP \ BULK
A30E300105 COVER BOTTOM BULK
C88E300005M3S / NO LOGO ACKAGED

/

C88E301005M3S / NORTECH LOGO P/-\QKAGED NO LOGO NORTECH LOGO
/ \ Technologibs
PART# / WITH #4-40 X 1/2" MATING SCREWS (PHILLIPS HEAD) SUPPUEQ
ABOEBOOOO?{S NO LOGO COVER TOP BULK \
raoEz0sghsps NORTECH LOGO COVER TOP BULK Northern
A30E;({0105 COVER BOTTOM BULK \ TeChnC)'OgleS TECHNOLOGIES WRITTEN PERMISSION,
CS?éSOOOOSPS NOLOGo PACKAGED \ PART NUMBER SEE PART NUMBER INFORMATION
foseoiooses NORTECH 1059 PACKAGED N | DESCRPTION cPp 08 STR EXIT TWO PIECE PLASTIC COVER

SIZE | CODE DWG NO. REV
B 200_122 0002—-200-122 D
SCALE 1:1 SHEET 2 OF 2






